
Miami County, KS

Well: Everhart I-3 2016

Lease Owner: Town Oil Com.

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 294-2125

Commenced Spudding:

10-26-2016

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

4 Soil & Clay 4

1 Lime 5

4 Underclay 9

1 Shale 10

20 Lime 30

35 Shale 65

14 Lime 79

14 Shale 93

4 Lime 97

5 Shale 102

1 Lime 103

29 Shale 132

13 Lime 145

13 Shale 158

27 Lime 185

7 Shale and Slate 192

18 Lime 210

4 Shale and Slate 214

3 Lime 217

4 Shale 221

6 Lime 227

149 Shale and Slate 386

1 Lime 387

16 Shale 403

3 Lime 406

7 Shale 413

4 Lime 417

8 Shale 445

2 Lime 447

7 Shale 454

9 Lime 463

16 Shale 479

3 Lime 482

10 Shale 492

3 Lime 495

19 Shale 514

4 Lime 518

36 Shale 554
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84 Sandy Shale 638

2 Lime 640

34 Shale 674

2 Sand 676

24 Sand 700

42 Sandy Shale 742
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